Forno Pallerano 20 Inch Freestanding
Electric Range with Antique Brass, Compact
Design
Model: FFSEL6052-20WHT | FFSEL6052-20BLK
Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
®
KEY FEATURES
• 20 inch electric range
• 2.05 cu. ft. oven
• 6,000 W cooktop power
• 2,100 W oven with bake and broil functions
• Adjustable rear legs fit 36–37 inch counters
• Built-in storage drawer for cookware essentials
FEATURES
Convection No
Oven Cleaning Type Manual Clean
Light indicator preheat signal Yes
Rack material Electro-Plated
Oven Modes: Bake Yes
Broil Yes
Oven Light(s) Control Yes/ Switch
Hidden Bake element No
Oven rack
 Rack Levels 4
 Oven Racks 2
Rack Dimensions 16”W x 14.5”D
CAPACITY
Product dimensions (WxDxH) 19.5" x 22" x 37.8"
Leveling Leg Max: 2”
Min: 25⁄64
Oven Usable Interior (WxDxH) 14" x 14.5" x 9"
Burner capacity Left Front : 1800W
Left Rear : 1200W
Right Front  : 1200W
Right Rear : 1800W
Bake Wattage 2100W
Broiler Wattage 2100W
APPEARANCE
Appliance type Electric Range
Range Size 20"
Unit material Stainless Steel
Unit color White | Black
Oven Interior Black
Handle Color Antique brass
Cooktop surface type Ceramic Glass
Number of  burners 4
Number of Ovens 1
Case material Stainless Steel
Burner Size
Left Front : 8”
Left Rear : 6”
Right Front  : 6”
Right Rear : 8”
Cooktop Hot Surface Indicator
YesInterior Light
Interior Light(s) Type
Number of Lights
Halogen
1
Yes
Adjustable Rack Yes
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical supply 240 V / 60 HZ
Total Amp Use 33.75
Power Cord No
Certification ETL Listed (Us)
Packaging dimensions (WxDxH)
Carton Weight 130 lbs
21.85" x 25.79" x 39.76"